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ASTRAZENECA PLC SPON. ADR
WKN: 046353108

ISIN:  US0463531089

Overview
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Price
79.568 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

6.23% (4.67)

ISIN US0463531089
Symbol AZN
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 227,535 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 79.568 USD
High 79.568 USD
Low 79.568 USD
Close (prev. day) 74.90 USD
VWAP 79.568 USD
Volume (pcs) 310
Trading volume 24,666.08
Number of trades 1
Last size 310

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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SPON. ADR

CESKAS

spofitelna

a0.00
75.00
70.00
65.00
60.00
55.00 h 7

50.00

5Y

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0463531089-2024-07-31.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0463531089
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0463531089&ID_NOTATION=306677118
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd0c0d7d8ecd0f15e9244ed2c5010e100ed5f22cb8085e580a90db9d4864633c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bfd5854bffe8000e6&time=1722540082&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78f03ed0bb068971a1ffb5574ceb181dd0cdb4c3e05619c406afb3007c2ec47c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c97343cb41f7d3805&time=1722540082&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e96111f4ae3a3d61c37aa2418a5847f01b64c3c373d8a00a5a99cfba59943005&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1a226b46ce4f44e5&time=1722540082&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae35663dce6e426d4b1ac5869debdb35355260c7d0fb6a4920f3a9dedf2a9358&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3eca784c18d2e6f53&time=1722540082&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0233b01fe90052494511d37af83a3924076a0ef59cd6e9f46d01cc054d0c124c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ef6f422803d2486d&time=1722540082&tool=RSC
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Price data
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ISIN US0463531089
Symbol AZN
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 227,535 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 79.568 USD
High 79.568 USD
Low 79.568 USD
Close (prev. day) 74.90 USD
VWAP 79.568 USD
Volume (pcs) 310
Trading volume 24,666.08
Number of trades 1
Last size 310
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.81 0.93 0.76
Volatility 2.54 4.26 5.29
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All listings for ASTRAZENECA PLC SPON. ADR

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 15:30 73.00 EUR  0.00 4
Exchange 31
Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:11 72.50 EUR 0.01 2

31
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 12:25 73.00 EUR  0.00 2

31
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 21:06 79.4393 USD 244.35 42,519

31
Munich 2024/07/ 09:08 72.50 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=306677118
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

31

2024/06/
04

2024/07/
31

2024/07/
31

2024/07/
31

16:59 79.568 USD

08:14 72.00 EUR

19:31 73.00 EUR

08:08 71.50 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31885962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298154040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2913298

ASTRAZENECA PLC SPON. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AstraZeneca Plc is a holding company, which engages in the research, development,
manufacture, and commercialization of prescription medicines. The company was founded
on June 17, 1992 and is headquartered in Cambridge, the United Kingdom.

AstraZeneca

Contact Details

Members of Management Board Board of directors

ASTRAZENECA PLC Pascal Soriot Chairman of Managing Michel Demaré Chairman of
. Board Supervisory Board
Cambridge Biomedical Campus, 1 Francis Aradhana Sarin Member of Executive Andreas Rummelt  Member of
Crick Avenue - CB2 0AA Cambridge Committee Supervisory Board
Telefon: +44-20-3749-5000 Ruud Dobber Member of Executive Aradhana Sarin Member of
Fax: + Committee Supervisory Board
ax:
- David Fredrickson Member of Executive Euan Ashley Member of
E-mail: - Committee Supervisory Board
Iskra Reic Member of Executive Nazneen Rahman  Member of
PDF Downloads Committee Supervisory Board
Company report: ASTRAZENECA PLC Jeff Pott Member of Executive Shu Kam Mok Member of
SPON ADR Committee Supervisory Board
Leon Wang Member of Executive Anna Olive Member of
Committee Magdelene Manz Supervisory Board
Marc Dunoyer Member of Executive Deborah DiSanzo Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Menelas (Mene)  Member of Executive Diana Layfield Member of
Pangalos Committee Supervisory Board
Pam Cheng Member of Executive Marcus Wallenberg Member of

Sharon Barr

Susan Galbraith

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Philip Broadley

Sherilyn McCoy

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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